
YMCA HEALTHY KIDS DAY 5K 4/12/2003 Anniston AL 

MALE OVERALL:

18:41.02 Anand Iyer, 17

19:08.37 Todd Williams, 34

19:21.04 Chuck Wert, 34

MALE 12-14:

24:36.92 Thomas Sherer, 12

26:51.87 Cole Nelson, 13

31:52.92 Carpenter Doggett, 12

MALE 15-19:

23:00.13 Carlin Tighe, 15

26:59.14 Evan Wilkins, 19

MALE 30-34:

21:52.52 Patrick Porteous, 33

23:26.41 Tim Holder, 32

MALE 35-39:

22:24.18 Kelvin Taylor, 38

23:33.76 Jeff Tucker, 38

28:51.69 Jeff Fink, 39

MALE 40-44:

26:58.67 Steve Dotson, 42

27:41.57 Michael Sherer, 40

32:14.39 Bill Wakefield, 41

MALE 45-49:

19:36.89 Wayne Phillips, 49

21:33.98 Tom Horihan, 45

21:56.28 Daley Speer, 45

23:39.73 Frank Bowie, 48

24:00.57 Van Vandervort, 46

24:10.50 Barry Nicholls, 47

24:14.13 Scott Odell, 45

28:07.81 Jerry Bynum, 49

29:07.81 Dennis Dunn, 47

31:34.17 Skip Bowman, 45

MALE 50-54:

20:33.43 Wayne Heckler, 53

22:49.81 Tom Downing, 53

25:35.85 Russell Whitaker, 54

27:23.77 Sathyan Iyer, 54

MALE 55-59:

23:43.82 Jerry Christian, 55

24:14.64 Randy Lusk, 56

30:16.55 Randy Laney, 55

MALE 60-OVER:

20:55.17 Ken Brewer, 61

36:24.80 Wilburn Smallwood, 79

40:03.43 Al Morris, 60

FEMALE OVERALL:

22:50.61 Linda Hearn, 35

23:03.44 Laurie Phillips, 32

23:12.87 Carey Machristie, 27

FEMALE 15-19:

26:53.31 Brooke Nicholls, 18

FEMALE 25-29:

29:01.80 Lauren Young, 25
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FEMALE 30-34:

26:09.02 Marilyn McCormick, 32

27:49.86 Kathryn Porteous, 32

29:01.01 Adria Blackwell, 30

FEMALE 35-39:

31:59.25 Farley Fink, 39

FEMALE 40-44:

29:30.42 Cathy Doggett, 42

31:33.38 Stephanie Bowman, 40

32:15.10 Jan Martin, 44

33:06.78 Ann Angell, 44

39:57.81 Gala Bynum, 43

FEMALE 45-49:

24:09.87 Brooke Nelson, 45

FEMALE 50-54:

28:08.75 Ellen Cannon, 52

29:06.66 Pam Yother, 50

29:50.99 Debby Noll, 51

FEMALE 55-59:

27:28.34 Gloria Dickie, 55

FEMALE 60-OVER:

27:28.99 Nancy Grace, 64

29:42.56 Yo Setser, 66

31:17.70 Virginia Parker, 63

ALL FINISHERS:

 1 18:41.02 Anand Iyer, 17M

 2 19:08.37 Todd Williams, 34M

 3 19:21.04 Chuck Wert, 34M

 4 19:36.89 Wayne Phillips, 49M

 5 20:33.43 Wayne Heckler, 53M

 6 20:55.17 Ken Brewer, 61M

 7 21:33.98 Tom Horihan, 45M

 8 21:52.52 Patrick Porteous, 33M

 9 21:56.28 Daley Speer, 45M

10 22:24.18 Kelvin Taylor, 38M

11 22:49.81 Tom Downing, 53M

12 22:50.61 Linda Hearn, 35F

13 23:00.13 Carlin Tighe, 15M

14 23:03.44 Laurie Phillips, 32F

15 23:12.87 Carey Machristie, 27F

16 23:26.41 Tim Holder, 32M

17 23:33.76 Jeff Tucker, 38M

18 23:39.73 Frank Bowie, 48M

19 23:43.82 Jerry Christian, 55M

20 24:00.57 Van Vandervort, 46M

21 24:09.87 Brooke Nelson, 45F

22 24:10.50 Barry Nicholls, 47M

23 24:14.13 Scott Odell, 45M

24 24:14.64 Randy Lusk, 56M

25 24:36.92 Thomas Sherer, 12M

26 25:35.85 Russell Whitaker, 54M

27 26:09.02 Marilyn McCormick, 32F

28 26:51.87 Cole Nelson, 13M

29 26:53.31 Brooke Nicholls, 18F

30 26:58.67 Steve Dotson, 42M
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31 26:59.14 Evan Wilkins, 19M

32 27:23.77 Sathyan Iyer, 54M

33 27:28.34 Gloria Dickie, 55F

34 27:28.99 Nancy Grace, 64F

35 27:41.57 Michael Sherer, 40M

36 27:49.86 Kathryn Porteous, 32F

37 28:07.81 Jerry Bynum, 49M

38 28:08.75 Ellen Cannon, 52F

39 28:51.69 Jeff Fink, 39M

40 29:01.01 Adria Blackwell, 30F

41 29:01.80 Lauren Young, 25F

42 29:06.66 Pam Yother, 50F

43 29:07.81 Dennis Dunn, 47M

44 29:30.42 Cathy Doggett, 42F

45 29:42.56 Yo Setser, 66F

46 29:50.99 Debby Noll, 51F

47 30:16.55 Randy Laney, 55M

48 31:17.70 Virginia Parker, 63F

49 31:33.38 Stephanie Bowman, 40F

50 31:34.17 Skip Bowman, 45M

51 31:52.92 Carpenter Doggett, 12M

52 31:59.25 Farley Fink, 39F

53 32:14.39 Bill Wakefield, 41M

54 32:15.10 Jan Martin, 44F

55 33:06.78 Ann Angell, 44F

56 36:24.80 Wilburn Smallwood, 79M

57 39:57.81 Gala Bynum, 43F

58 40:03.43 Al Morris, 60M

YMCA Healty Kids 5K 2003 Page 3


